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65243505
38000100
38000576
38000210
80500102
55517576

37054000
8947600

33487000
67292000

Wooden discs to hang, 8 6.5 - 7.5 cm, natural
All-purpose paint, snow-white

All-purpose paint, black

All-purpose paint, orange

Card A4, white, plain, FSC Mix Credit

Yarn, o 1 mm, black

Paintbrush set Hobby Kreativ, FSC 100%
Sandpaper set, assorted

Klebefix adhesive pen

Transfer paper DIN A4

Pencil

Template
1

To get a smoother painting surface, sand the wooden disc with 120 grit
sandpaper and then with 220 grit.

For an easy transfer of the animal face, use the template, transfer paper
and pencil.

To do this, put the transfer paper on the wooden disc and transfer the
pattern with the pencil.

Paint the larger areas with the two flat paintbrushes (sizes 6 and 12) from
the Hobby Kreativ paintbrush set.

Leave the bark edging of the wooden disc unpainted as the outline of the
face.

For the eyes, contours and small areas, use the round paintbrushes (sizes 2
and 6) from the set.

Cut out the fox head and ears from the white paper and paint them
according to the template.

When the paint has dried out, stick firmly the ears to the back of the disc by
means of the Klebefix adhesive pen.
Attach the suspension hook made of black & white yarn.




65243505 Wooden discs to hang, 0 6.5 - 7.5 cm, natural To get a smoother painting surface, sand the wooden disc with 120 grit
38000100 All-purpose paint, snow-white sandpaper and then with 220 grit.
38000576 All-purpose paint, black For an easy transfer of the animal face, use the template, transfer paper
38000210 All-purpose paint, orange and pencil.
38000390 All-purpose paint, lagoon To do this, put the transfer paper on the wooden disc and transfer the
38000262 All-purpose paint, baby pink pattern with the pencil.
80500102 Card A4, white, plain, FSC Mix Credit Paint the larger areas with the two flat paintbrushes (sizes 6 and 12) from
55517576 Yarn,o 1 mm, black the Hobby Kreativ paintbrush set.
Leave the bark edging of the wooden disc unpainted as the outline of the
face.
37054000 Paintbrush set Hobby Kreativ, FSC 100% For the eyes, contours and florets, use the round paintbrushes (sizes 2 and
8947600 Sandpaperset, assorted 6) from the set.

33487000 Klebefix-Pen
71717000 Transfer paper DIN A4
Pencil

Cut out the fox head and ears from the white paper and paint them
according to the template.

When the paint has dried out, stick firmly the ears to the back of the disc by

means of the Klebefix adhesive pen.
Attach the suspension hook made of black & white yarn.

Template
11
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You will find material specifications and instructions
© 2021, Rayher Hobby GmbH on our homepage.






